bject to 21%

All prices are su



SWEETS INDULGE

CLASSIC CREME BRULEE 48
Duo Strawberry, Passion Cream

NATURAL FROZEN YOGURT 48
Lemon Biscuit, Mixed Berries, Banana

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE 48
Avocado Mousse, Dark Chocolate Cream

GUAVA SORBET 48
Mixed Berries Compote, Dehydrated Meringue

FOR OUR LITTLE GUESTS

CHICKEN BAKED PASTA 58
Chicken, Macaroni Pasta, Cheese, Cream

MINI BURGER 58
120-gram Beef, Sesame Bun, Cheddar Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, French Fries

CHICKEN CORN FLAKES 58
Chicken with Corn Flakes, French Fries,

Mayonnaise

FISH NESTUM 58

Fish Breaded Nestum, French Fries, Mayonnaise

All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupiah



SNACK BAR

CHICKEN WINGS 88 PIZZA TERIYAKI 58
Crispy Chicken Wings, Corn Flake, Chicken Teriyaki, Nori, Pesto, Vegetable,
Guava Barbeque Sauce Mozzarella Cheese
NACHOS BOWL 88 PIZZA DUO BEEF 58
Crispy Nachos, Beef Salsa, Guacamole, Duo Beef, Olive, Pesto, Mozzarella Cheese
Bean Ragout, Cheese Sauce, Jalapeno

AGRA FRIES 38
CHEESE CROQUETTE 48 Homemade Fries, Mixed Three Pepper,
Potato and Cheese Croquette with Salted Fish, Chili Flake
Spicy Mayonnaise

STARTER
BLACKENED TUNA SALAD 68 CRISPY NORI BEEF SALAD 68
Crusted Tuna, Mixed Salad, Olive, Beef Rusher, Nori, Lettuce, Tobiko
Caramelized Onion, Slow Roasted Tomato, Horseradish Mayo
Chili Lime Dressing
CLASSIC TOMATO SOUP 58
Tomato Soup, Beef Ball, Cheese Croutons
Pesto
MAIN COURSE

PASTA WITH CHICKEN BREAST 98 SALMON 158
Roasted Chicken Breast, Homemade Oscar Gratin, Smoked Beef, Mashed Potato,
Sambal Pasta, Cream Sauce, Mushroom with Ratatouille Vinaigrette, Dried Olive
Truffle Oil, Parmesan Cheese

DUCK BREAST 128
BEEF RIBS 118  cConfit Duck Breast, Shitake Marmalade,
Braised Ribs, Chili Marmalade, Capsicum Sauce, Smoked Hoisin Sauce, Braised Red Cabbage,
Corn on The Cob, Red Bean, Potato Ragout Potato
BEEF BURGER 108

Onion Burger Bun, Beef Patty 200-gram,
Spicy Tomato Chutney, Cheddar Cheese,
Potato Wedges

All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupiah



All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupia



ICED TEAS ICED COFFEES
MINT AND GINGER 38 MOCHA MADNESS 38
Local Black Tea, Ginger, Lemon, Espresso Shot Blended with Belgian Chocolate,
Mint Leaf and Palm Sugar Topped with Whipped Cream
STRAWBERRY AND BASIL 38 CARAMEL ICED MACCHIATO 38
Local Black Tea, Strawberry, Basil, Palm Sugar Espresso Shot, Vanilla, Fresh Milk,
Caramel Sauce
APPLE MINT 38
Local Black Tea, Fresh Apple, Mint,
Homemade Pandan Syrup
TEAS 38 SOFT DRINKS
English Breakfast, Peppermint, COCA COLA 38
Green Jasmine, Earl Grey, Oolong, DIET COKE 38
Chamomile SPRITE 38
TONIC WATER 38
FRESH JUICE 38 SODA WATER 38
GINGER ALE 38
Orange, Green Apple, Pineapple,
Strawberry, Watermelon, Carrot
COFFEE MINERAL WATER
ESPRESSO 38 AQUA REFLECTION NATURAL 28
AMERICANO 38 AQUA REFLECTION SPARKLING 28
MACHIATO 38 EQUIL NATURAL 38
CAFE LATTE 38 EQUIL SPARKLING 38
CAPUCCINO 38

All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupiah



TURMERIC FIESTA

“TURMERIC” the Goodness from Earth...
Combined with Ginger, Pineapple,

Lime and Coconut Syrup

PINK SENORITA
A Combination of Exotic Fruit, Fresh Strawberry,

Fresh Pineapple, Fresh Banana, Coconut Syrup,

Vanilla Syrup

SORRENTO
Ginger Extract, Fresh Apple, Kiwi Syrup,
Sliced Ginger, Ginger Ale

MARBELLA
Red Chili, Chunked Lemongrass, Sea Salt,
Lime, Cranberry Juice

RED IN THE SKY
Strawberry, Orange, Lime, Orgeat, Grenadine,
Sparkling Water

38

48

48

38

48

MOCKTAIL

29" FLOOR

Kaffir Syrup, Lime, Lychee Brine, Dragon Fruit,

Lemonade

GREEN MULLER
Fresh Chunked Lemongrass, Cucumber,
Lemongrass Syrup, Sparkling Water

HOLIDAY PASSION
Butterfly Pea Flower, Lychee Brine, Lemon,
Lemon Grass Syrup, Sparkling Water

BLACK AND WHITE
Coffee Drips, Vanilla Syrup, Half and Half,
Choco Cookies, Whipped Cream

GINGCO LATTE
Ginger Extract, Ginger Syrup, Espresso,
Fresh Milk

48

38

48

48

48

COCKTAIL FLIPS

Served in 600ml Flips Bottle

YELLOW SUBMARINE
Apricot Brandy, Orange Infused Vodka,
Orange Liqueur, Passion Fruits

MESSAGE IN DA BOTTLE
Hibiscus Infused Vodka, Dry Vermouth,
Orange Liqueur, Elderflower

RUSSIAN AFFAIRS
Vodka, Melon Liqueurs, Lemonade

All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupiah

428

328

398

LE JARDIN BLEU
Four Kinds of Basic Spirits,
Blue Curacao Liqueur, Lemonade

LEGENDARY LONG ISLAND TEA
Vodka, Gins, Rum, Tequila, Orange Liqueur,
Cola

448

358



AGRA MIXOLOGY

JADE MONKEY
Vodka, Melon Liqueur, Kiwi Syrup, Lemon,
Lemonade

LOVE IMPOSIBLE
Peach Tree, Lime, Lychee, Mint Leaves,
Grenadine, Sparkling Water

LA BANANA

Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Banana,

Choco Bordeaux, Orgeat, Cream, Sea Salt,
Whipped Cream

MACCARENA
Gold Rum, Dark Rum, Ginger, Orgeat,
Mint Leaves, Pineapple, Sparkling Pineapple

29 BEACH
Butterfly Pea Flower infused Gin, Lychee Brine,

Lychee, Lemon, Lemongrass Syrup, Tonic Water

COSMOPOLITAN
Mix of Vodka, Triple Sec, and Cranberry Juice
Zings with a Hint of Flamed of Orange Peel

DAIQUIRI
A Santiago Classic of White Rum, Fresh Lemon

Juice and Homemade Sugar Syrup Frozen or Not,

Fruity or Not, the Choice is Yours

NEGRONI
Gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari with Flamed
Orange Peel, Stirred and Straight Up

LONG ISLAND TEA

5 White Based Spirits, Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila
and Triple Sec with a Dash of Cola for the “Tea “

All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupiah

128

128

98

98

88

88

138

148

128

SEXY LEMONADE
Brandy, Cranberry Liqueur, Lime, Sugar Syrup,
Homemade Citrus Foam

SIXTY -6
Gold Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Peach Tree,
Blue Curacao, Lemonade

JAVANESE SMOCKEY
American Bourbon, Clove Syrup,
Cinnamon Syrup, Ginger Beer

MOCKING BIRD
Vodka, Butterscotch, Caramel Syrup,
Half and Half

AGRA MOON
Gold Rum, Orange Liqueur, Blue Curacao,
Orgeat, Sparkling Water

BLACK RUSSIAN
Midnight Pep Me Up... Straight Vodka over
Ice Topped with Coffee Liqueur

OLD FASHIONED

Personal Favourite and Timeless Classic

Re - Invented. Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar Cube,
Ice, Orange Rind

KAHLUA SOUR

Sounds Strange, Tastes Amazing!

An Unexpected Match of Kahlua, Lemon Juice,
Homemade Sugar Syrup and Egg White

YOUR CHOICE OF BOURBON:
Jim
Jack

138

128

128

88

88

108

118

108

128
128



BEER SOJU “GOOD DAY”

PROST (S) 38 PLAIN
BALIHAI (S) 48  BLUEBERRY
BINTANG (S) 48  PEACH
HEINEKEN (S) 58

EL DIABLO 68

CORONA 118

KONIG LUDWIG 128

188
188
188

NEW WORLD WINE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE

MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT, FRANCE

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVA, FRANCE

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN YELLOW LABEL, FRANCE
PIPER HEIDSIECK BRUT, FRANCE

SPARKLING WINE

JACQUELINE BRUT, FRANCE
DE BORTOLI DB FAMILY BRUT, AUSTRALIA

ROSE WINE

PLAGA, ROSE, INDONESIA
TORRESELLA, PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, VENETO IGT, ITALY

By Glass

148

88

By Bottle

2,988
2,288
3,288
3,488

728
898

428
888

All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupiah



WHITE WINE

HATTEN SWEET ALEXANDRIA, INDONESIA

PLAGA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, INDONESIA

CHATEAU SUBERCASEAUX, SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE
ROTHBURY ESTATE, SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC, AUSTRALIA
CASA BOTTEGA CELINE, CHARDONNAY, IGT VENETO, ITALY
I MURI, BIANCO, PUGLIA, ITALY

WOLFBLASS BILYARA, CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

VINA MAIPO VITRAL RESERVA, CHARDONNAY, CHILE
ROSEMOUNT ESTATE TRAMINER, RIESLING, AUSTRALIA
RICHMONTS, IGP ARDECHE, CHARDONNAY, FRANCE
FEUDO ZIRTARY INZOLIA, CHARDONNAY, ITALY
WOODBRIDGE, CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA, USA

RED WINE

HATTEN AGA RED, ALPHONSE — LAVALLEE, INDONESIA
PLAGA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, INDONESIA

CHATEAU SUBERCASEAUX, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE
FREIXENET MIA, TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN

WOLFBLASS BILYARA, SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

TIERRA DEL FUEGO, MERLOT, CHILE

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS, PUPILLA, MERLOT, CHILE
CHATEAU LES SABLONS, FRANCE

VINA MAIPO VITRAL RESERVA, MERLOT, CHILE

VINA MAIPO VITRAL RESERVA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE
VINA MAIPO MI PUEBLO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE

I MURI, PRIMITIVO PUGLIA, ITALY

I MURI, NEGROAMARO PUGLIA, ITALY

By Glass

88
88
118
148
148

88
88
118
148
158
128

By Bottle

428
428
528
728
728
728
728
818
1,088
798
868
998

428
428
528
728
728
598
888
728
818
818
698
818
818

All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupiah



By Glass

RED WINE

CHATEAU TOUR ST GERMAIN CUVEE ELEGANCE, BORDEAUX, FRANCE
GRAND BATEAU, BORDEAUX ROUGE, FRANCE

MENUTS, BORDEAUX MERLOT CABERNET, FRANCE

CHATEAU DE LAVAGNAC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

CHATEAU CISSAC HAUT MEDOC, FRANCE

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL, SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

PENFOLDS BIN 128, COONAWARRA, SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

VASSE FELIX, SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

BABICH CLASSIC LABEL, PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND
ROSEMOUNT ESTATE DIAMOND LABEL, PINOT NOIR, AUSTRALIA
CORAZON LOCO TINTO, TEMPRANILLO SYRAH, SPAIN

PEARL BAY CAPE RED, SOUTH AFRICA

PASO GRANDE, CARMENERE, CHILE

SOLAR VIEJO D.O, RIOJA TEMPRANILO, SPAIN

WOODBRIDGE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA, USA
FETZER, ZINFANDEL VALLEY OAKS, USA

ZOLLA VIGNETI DEL SALENTO, MERLOT PRIMITIVO , ITALY
EDIZIONE CINQUE AUTOCTONI NV, SANGIOVESE MALVASIA, ITALY

DESSERT WINE
SABABAY LUDISIA, ALPHONSE — LAVALLEE, INDONESIA 118
SABABAY, MOSCATO D’BALI, INDONESIA 128

SABABAY MISTELLE, VIN DE LIQUEUR, INDONESIA
ZONIN LAMBRUSCO DELLEMILIA, ITALY
BATASIOLO BOSC, MOSCATO D’ASTI, ITALY
WOODBRIDGE, MOSCATO, CALIFORNIA, USA
MATEUS BAGA & MUSCAT, PORTUGAL
ROSEMOUNT O, MOSCATO, AUSTRALIA

SANTA MARGHERITA DULCEDO, ITALY

By Bottle

928
988
988
988
1,088
1,088
2,288
1,488
1,288
1,088
828
728
698
828
998
758
1,088
2,288

528
588
688
788
1,088
888
698
1,088
1,118

All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupiah



By Shot By Bottle By Shot By Bottle

(Incl. 4x mixers) (Incl. 4x mixers)

PORT & GRAPPA SCOTCH WHISKEY BLEND
COCKBURN FINE TAWNY 88 1,188 J&W RED LABEL 78 1,288
COCKBURN RESERVE 88 1,188 J&W BLACK LABEL 98 1,788

J&W GOLD LABEL 128 2,788
APERITIF J&W BLUE LABEL 9,888
MARTINI DRY 68 1,588 CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO 128 2,288
MARTINI BIANCO 68 1,588 CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO 148 3,288
MARTINI ROSSO 68 1,588
CAMPARI 68 1,788 IRISH WHISKEY
RICARD 98 1,988 JAMESON 78 1,488
TEQUILA AMERICAN WHISKEY
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 78 1,488 JIM BEAM WHITE 78 1,588
DON JULIO REPOSADO 128 2,788 JACK DANIEL’'S OLD NO.7 88 1,488
PATRON SILVER 128 2,988 JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BRL 128 2,688
VODKA BRANDY / COGNAC
ABSOLUTE BLUE 78 1,288 ST REMY 128 1,988
SKY VODKA 88 1,488 HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE 4,288
CIROC 148 3,288 MARTELL VSOP RED BARREL 3,880
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL 158 2,888

LIQUEURS
RUM BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM 78 1,288
BACARDI LIGHT 78 1,488 DRAMBUIE 88 1,788
BACARDI GOLD 78 1,688 KAHLUA 78 1,288
BACARDI APPLE 88 1,988 MIDORI 98 1,988
MALIBU 88 1,888 COINTREAU 98 1,988
MYER’S DARK 78 1,288

SINGLE MALT
GIN SINGLETON 12 YO 198 4,288
BEEFEATER 78 1,588 SINGLETON 15 YO 4,988
TANQUERAY LONDON 78 1,488 SINGLETON 18 YO 348 7,580
TANQUERAY NO.10 148 3,688 MACALLAN 12 YO 198 4,288
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 98 2,188
HENDRIK’S 198 3,988
MONKEY 47 2,588

All prices are subject to 21% government tax and service charge and are represented in thousand rupiah



